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MSC
Cafeteria

Now Better Than Ever. You Will Be Pleased With 
These Carefully Prepared and Taste Tempting Foods.

Each Daily Special Only $2.69 Plus Tax. 
“Open Daily”

Dining: 11 A.M. to 1:30 P.M.-4:00 P.M. to 7:00 P.M. TANK MCNAMARA*

MONDAY EVENING 
SPECIAL

Salisbury Steak 
with

Mushroom Gravy 
Whipped Potatoes 

Your Choice of 
One Vegetable 

Roll or Corn Bread & Butter 
Coffee or Tea

TUESDAY EVENING 
SPECIAL

Mexican Fiesta 
Dinner

Two Cheese and 
Onion Enchiladas 

w/ Chili 
Mexican Rice 

Patio Style Pinto Beans 
Tostadas 

Coffee or Tea 
One Corn Bread and Butter

WEDNESDAY
EVENING
SPECIAL

Chicken Fried Steak 
w/ Cream Gravy 

Whipped Potatoes and 
Choice of one other 

Vegetable
Roll or Corn Bread and Butter 

Coffee or Tea
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THURSDAY EVENING SPECIAL
Italian Candle Light Spaghetti Dinner 

SERVED WITH SPICED MEAT BALLS AND SAUCE 
Parmesan Cheese-Tossed Green Salad 

Choice of Salad Dressing-Hot Garlic Bread 
Tea or Coffee

YOU GET MORE FOR YOUR MONEY WHEN YOU DINE ON CAMPUS

Rozier makes deal official, 
inks 4-year pact with Oilers Vol. 79 r

Associated Press It

FRIDAY EVENING SATURDAY SUNDAY SPECIAL
SPECIAL NOON and EVENING NOON and EVENING
Fried Catfish
Filet w/Tarta

Sauce
Cole Slaw

Hush Puppies
Choice of One 

Vegetable
Tea or Coffee

SPECIAL
Yankee Pot Roast

Texas Style 
(Tossed Salad)

Mashed
Potatoes 
w/ Gravy

Roll or Corn Bread & Butter
Tea or Coffee

Roast Turkey Dinner 
Served with

Cranberry Sauce 
Cornbread Dressing

Roll or Corn Bread & Butter 
Coffee or Tea
Giblet Gravy

And Your Choice of any
One Vegetable

The

Battalion
SPREADING 
THE NEWS

Battalion Classified 

845-2611

HOUSTON — The Houston Oil
ers ended a year-long pursuit of 
running back Mike Rozier Monday, 
and signed the former Heisman 
Trophy winner to a four-year con
tract that will pay him a reported 
$2.25 million.

Rozier finished second among 
United States Football League run
ners this season, gaining 1,361 yards 
for the Jacksonville Bulls.

He became available to the Oilers, 
who held his National Football 
League draft rights, when he bought 
out his contract with Jacksonville.

> Rozier will be following in the 
footsteps of Earl Campbell, another 
Heisman winner who was traded to 
New Orleans last season.

“I know there will be a lot of peo
ple comparing me with him, but I’m 
Mike Rozier,” Rozier said.

“I’m nothing like Earl. I’m just 
coming in to do the best that I can.

olesale Diam

One man won't make this team, 
takes all II.”

Rozier passed the Oilers physical 
examination earlier Monday and 
planned to be ready for preseason 
camp later this month.

“I don’t ever think about bur
nout,” said Rozier, who has just com
pleted the USFL season with the 
Bulls. “I didn’t walk into the USFL 
and start right away and I don’t ex
pect that in the NFL either.”

Art Wilkinson, Rozier’s agent, 
said his client has a better contract 
than he would have obtained last 
year with the Oilers.

“Last year’s contract was geared to 
a lot of deferred payments through 
1995,” Wilkinson said. “But all the 
dollars in this contract will be paid 
over the next four years.”

Rozier won the Heisman Trophy 
in 1983 when he rushed for 4,780 
yrds over three seasons with the 
Cornhuskers._____________

Buy A Diamond 
Get a free $1000 

U.S. Treasury Bond! 
Wholesale Direct To The Public! 
Direct from our Diamond Cutter!! 

Buy a diamond...Get a Bond!
(A Partial Inventory)

For every StUUO dollars you spend on Texas Coin Ex. Diamonds and diamond jewelry and 14k go 
chains you will receive a $1000 U.S. Treasury Bond.’ At absolutely no cost to you. Not only do yoi 
enjoy the use of the diamond, you also receive a U.S Treasury Bond which you can cash in ALI 
WITHOUT EVER HAVING TO PART WITH YOUR DIAMOND1 This offer good through Mon July 15 
on all diamond jewelry except Rolex. watches and Bullion. * Full Maturity Value Allow un to 10- >

Re went on to a disappointing,in 
jury-plagued rookie season wkhtk 
now-defunct Pittsburgh Mautel 
where he gained only 792 yards, f 
- T he Oilers first became interested; 
in Rozier prior to the start of train j 
ine; camp a veai ago. but brokeo(§ 
negotiations Aug. 29.

Rozier will he expected to add 
power to Houston’s dismal rushin)i| 
attack that Finished 23rd among ft 
NFL teams last season. ,

The Oilers now can give full 
tendon to signing running bad!
Larry Moriarty, last season’s leadin™ 
rusher, to a contact. Moriarty is rep-B 
resented by Los Angeles agent 
ard Slusher. Md S‘'

T he Oilers also acquired formerBltinS’ 
Michigan runner Butch Woolfoll" we C()l 
from the New York C 
off-season.

Five Oiler veteran fr 
main unsigned prior u 
preseason training
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PUTT THEATRES
1st SHOW ONLY EACH OAT$2.50 (except Holidays)

^ SENIOR CITIZENS ANYTIME

weeks delivery of bonds.

New Shipment of 14k Gold Chains, 
Nugget Bracelets, and Nugget Rings.

No questions asked.30 
day money back guarantee 
on all loose diamonds sold. 
(Does not include iay-away 

or mountings.)
x* ✓ / ✓ / ✓ /
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COMPARE
AT:

2.72 cts. Good for 8 U.S. Treasury Bonds $15,950 
2.22 cts. Good for 7 U.S. Treasury Bonds 14,500
2.10 cts. Good for 7 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
2.01 cts. Good for 6 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
1.86 cts. Good for 5 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
1.80 cts. Good for 6 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
1.65 cts. Good for 3 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
1.33 cts. Good for 3 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
1.24 cts. Good for 3 U.S. Treasury Bonds
1.10 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
1.06 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
1.05 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 
1.04 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 
1.01 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
1.02 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
.89 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 
.83 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 
.80 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 
.75 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 
.71 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 
.70 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 
.68 cts.
.70 cts.
.55 cts. 
.55 cts. 
.45 cts. 
.45 cts. 
.44 cts. 
.40 cts. 
.40 cts. 
.38 cts. 
.38 cts. 
.34 cts. 
.25 cts. 
.24 cts. 
.21 cts. 
.20 cts. 
.20 cts. 
.17 cts. 
.15 cts. 
.11 cts. 
.10 cts. 
.08 cts. 
.07 cts. 
.06 cts. 
.05 cts.

14,950
12,750
9.500 

12,500
4.900
5.900 
5,200
4.500 
3,300 
3,300 
2,895 
3,300 
2,875 
5,100 
3,000 
3,000
2.900 
2,875
2.500 
1,600 
1,600 
1,295 
1,495

995
995
950
595
875
495
475
595
470
435
395
297
275
195
185
135
130
85
75
65
55

OUR
PRICE:
$8,300
7,495
7,500
6,385
5,245
5,975
2.850 
3,325 
2,875 
2,300
1.850 
1,675 
1,425 
2,695 
2,595 
1,170 
1,585 
1,525 
1.435 
1,350 
1,335

825
880
650
795
535
535
520
315
465
295
295
325
235
225
195
145
130
105
95

MARQUISE
COMPARE OUR 

AT: PRICE
1.67 cts. Good for 6 U.S. Treasury Bonds $9,500 $5,950

1.49 cts. Good for 5 U.S. Treasury Bonds 

1.46 cts. Good for 4 U.S. Treasury Bonds 

1.01 cts. Good for 3 U.S. Treasury Bonds 

.90 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 

.87 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 

.65 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 

.63 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 

.67 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 

.55 cts.

.45 cts.

68
63
41
38
33
29

.50 cts. 

.40 cts. 

.40 cts. 

.39 cts. 

.38 cts. 

.37 cts. 

.37 cts. 

.35 cts. 

.35 cts. 

.35 cts. 

.34 cts. 

.33 cts. 

.30 cts. 

.30 cts.

9,250

5,185

6,500

2,800

2,300

2.750 

2,695 

2,300

1.750 

695 

695

5.195 

3,750 

3,350 

1,595

1.195 

1,450 

1,495 

1,250

895

345

375

995

635

895

875

835

835

800

485

325

465

460

450

800

800

775

.27 cts.

650

635

635

625

450

425

425

425

410

395

365

365

335

COCODIn

COMPARE
AT:

OUR
PRICE

j

1.01 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
.46 cts.
.39 cts. 
.33 cts. 
.33 cts. 
.31 cts. 
.28 cts. 
.23 cts. 
.11 cts.

$4,900
1,300

635
700
595
525
435

Summar Klddl* Shows, Tussdsyi 
Doors Open 8 30 a m Showing this wetk: 
‘ROBINSON CRUSOE" •Fssturs lOOOt.m.
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$2,475^Y
68C^
29C
32‘
25C
23E
21C

*2.50

schulmaTy>n- 
THEATRES IUI

1st Afternooon 
Show Every Day I

SCHULMAN 6

■jHS]
.45 cts. 
.44 cts. 
.44 cts. 
.44 cts. 
.42 cts. 
.41 cts. 
.38 cts. 
.38 cts. 
.35 cts. 
.35 cts. 
.32 cts.

375 17! /fazl PERFECT (R) 2:20-4:4(1
165 8! 7:15:9:5!

SECRET ADMIRER (R) 2:35-5:M
7:30-9:40

LIFE FORCE (R) 2:30-4:5!
7:30-9:50

FLETCH (PG) Dolby Stereo 2:20-4:51
7:1M:3«

BEVERLY HILLS COP (R) 2:45-5:05
Dolby Stereo 7:25-9:4!

950 425 _ PALE RIDER (R) 2:15-4:51
735 335 Dolby Stereo 7:20-9:5!

735 335 MANOR EAST III
735 335 823-8300 MANOR 

EAST NAU

695 315 ^ iS) PARIS, TEXAS (R) 2:1!

650 310 5:15-8:1!

495 285 PRIZZI’S HONOR (R) 2:154:4!
7:15-9:45

495 285 BREWSTER’S 2:404:5!
465
ARK.

265<^^x
OCC

MILLIONS (PG)
» ' ........................

7:25-9:45
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RADIANT
NO CONTEST

1.47 cts. Good for 3 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
1.03 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 
1.02 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds

7,000
5,500
4,800

3,195
2,495
2,350

n ui
1.04 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 1,975

GOLD COIN JEWELRY
Largest Stock of Gold Jewelry in the Area! Hundreds of Pieces to Choose From. Rings, Pendants, Diamond Gold Coin Jewelry. Large Stock 

of Gold Coin Mountings For All Popular Gold Coin Krugerands, Maple Leaf, Gold Panda.

14 KARAT GOLD CHAINS
Largest Stock in the Brazos Valley, Over 1,000 Gold Chains In Stock! All Gold Sold By Weight!! 2295 a Penny Weight (1495 a gram). Don’t Be 
Fooled By Half Price Sale, Clearance Sales or Going Out of Business Sales! If you Pay More Than This, You Paid Too Much!

Some items one-of-a-kind, subject to prior sale.

Shop, Compare and Save Money!!
Never A Sale! Just the Best Prices In Town!! Our Prices Are Up To 70% Less Than What Other Jewelers Charge For The Same Merchandise.

Full Time Jewelry Repairman On Premises

CHANELLO’S PIZZA 
HAS FAST-FREE 

DELIVERY

12” 16” 20”

pepperoni bell pepper
alian sausage onions
inadian bacon black olives
hamburger green olives
mushrooom anchives

jalapeno pineapple
extra cheese thick crust

pepperoni 
Italian sausage 

Canadian bacon 
hamburger 
mushrooom 

jalapeno 
extra cheese

rya
Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 

Sat. 9:30-3
Across from Wal-Mart

C@IN EXCHANGE
Coca Cola 17 & 32 oz
SUMMER HOURS

04 University Dr. • College Station • 846-8905 3202 A. Texas • Bryan • 779-7662
College Station Store Hours: 
Mon.-Thurs. 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m. 

Fri.-Sat. 9-3 p.m.
Next to Cenare

North
M-Tll-ln-m. 

Fri.-Sat 11-2a.m. 
Sun. ll-12a.m.

South
M-T 11-2 p.m. & 5-1 a.m. 
Fri. ll-2p.m. &5-2a.m 

Sat 11-2 a.m 
Sun. 11-12 a.m.

Visa and MasterCard Accepted
CALLUS!
696-0234
846-3768

Pick up an 8” pizza and receive 
a 16 oz. Coke FREE!
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