'Open Daily" Dining: 11 A.M. to 1:30 P.M.-4:00 P.M. to 7:00 P.M.

MONDAY EVENING SPECIAL

Salisbury Steak Mushroom Gravy Whipped Potatoes Your Choice of One Vegetable Roll or Corn Bread & Butter Coffee or Tea

TUESDAY EVENING SPECIAL

Mexican Fiesta Two Cheese and Onion Enchiladas w/ Chili Mexican Rice Patio Style Pinto Beans Tostadas Coffee or Tea One Corn Bread and Butter

WEDNESDAY **EVENING** SPECIAL

Chicken Fried Steak w/ Cream Gravy Whipped Potatoes and Choice of one other Vegetable Roll or Corn Bread and Butter Coffee or Tea

THURSDAY EVENING SPECIAL



The

Battalion

SPREADING

THE NEWS

Italian Candle Light Spaghetti Dinner SERVED WITH SPICED MEAT BALLS AND SAUCE Parmesan Cheese-Tossed Green Salad Choice of Salad Dressing-Hot Garlic Bread Tea or Coffee
YOU GET MORE FOR YOUR MONEY WHEN YOU DINE ON CAMPUS



FRIDAY EVENING SPECIAL

Fried Catfish Filet w/ Tarta Sauce Cole Slaw **Hush Puppies** Choice of One Tea or Coffee

SATURDAY **NOON and EVENING** SPECIAL

Yankee Pot Roast Texas Style (Tossed Salad) Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravv Roll or Corn Bread & Butter Tea or Coffee

SUNDAY SPECIAL NOON and EVENING

Roast Turkey Dinner Served with Cranberry Sauce Cornbread Dressing Roll or Corn Bread & Butter Coffee or Tea Giblet Gravy And Your Choice of any One Vegetable

'Quality First'

Battalion Classified

845-2611

TANK MCNAMARA®

by Jeff Millar & Bill Hinds

PAILY EXCESS

WHABY

POULTERING



Page 8/The Battalion/Tuesday, July 2, 1985

Rozier makes deal official, inks 4-year pact with Oilers

HOUSTON — The Houston Oilers ended a year-long pursuit of running back Mike Rozier Monday, and signed the former Heisman Trophy winner to a four-year contract that will pay him a reported \$2.25 million.

Rozier finished second among United States Football League runners this season, gaining 1,361 yards for the Jacksonville Bulls.

He became available to the Oilers, who held his National Football League draft rights, when he bought out his contract with Jacksonville. Rozier will be following in the footsteps of Earl Campbell, another Heisman winner who was traded to

New Orleans last season.
"I know there will be a lot of people comparing me with him, but I'm Mike Rozier," Rozier said.

"I'm nothing like Earl. I'm just coming in to do the best that I can.

One man won't make this team. It takes all 11."

Rozier passed the Oilers physical examination earlier Monday and planned to be ready for preseason camp later this month.

"I don't ever think about burnout," said Rozier, who has just completed the USFL season with the Bulls. "I didn't walk into the USFL and start right away and I don't expect that in the NFL either."

Art Wilkinson, Rozier's agent, said his client has a better contract than he would have obtained last year with the Oilers. "Last year's contract was geared to

a lot of deferred payments through 1995," Wilkinson said. "But all the dollars in this contract will be paid

over the next four years."

Rozier won the Heisman Trophy in 1983 when he rushed for 4,780 yrds over three seasons with the He went on to a disappointing jury-plagued rookie season with now-defunct. Pittsburgh Mau where he gained only 792 yards.

The Oilers first became interesting Power prior to the start of the season of the start of the season o

in Rozier prior to the start of the

ing camp a year ago, but broke negotiations Aug. 29. Rozier will be expected to power to Houston's dismal rus attack that finished 23rd amo

NFL teams last season.
The Oilers now can give ful tention to signing running Larry Moriarty, last season's lea rusher, to a contact. Moriarty is resented by Los Angeles agent Honard Slusher.

The Oilers also acquired former getting," Michigan runner Butch Woolfolk from the New York Giants in the off-season.

Five Oiler veteran free agents remain unsigned prior to the start preseason training camp July !!

AVIEW TO A KILL

THEATRES

SCHULMAN

MANOR EAST III 823-8300

PERFECT (R)

SECRET ADMIRER (R)

FLETCH (PG) Dolby Stereo BEVERLY HILLS COP (R)

LIFE FORCE (R)

Dolby Stereo PALE RIDER (R)

PARIS, TEXAS (R) PRIZZI'S HONOR (R)

BREWSTER'S MILLIONS (PG)

Diamon

(A Partial Inventory)

	OUR PRICE: \$8,300		PARE T: F	OUR PRICE:		MPARE AT:	OUR
	7,495	1.67 cts. Good for 6 U.S. Treasury Bonds	\$9,500	\$5,950			
	7,500 6,385	1.49 cts. Good for 5 U.S. Treasury Bonds	9,250	5,195	1.01 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds .46 cts.	1,300	\$2,4754
1.86 cts. Good for 5 U.S. Treasury Bonds 9,500	5,245	1.46 cts. Good for 4 U.S. Treasury Bonds	5,185		.39 cts.	635	290
1.80 cts. Good for 6 U.S. Treasury Bonds 12,500 1.65 cts. Good for 3 U.S. Treasury Bonds 4,900	5,975 2,850	1.01 cts. Good for 3 U.S. Treasury Bonds	6,500		.33 cts.	700 595	325 /
	3,325 2,875	.90 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond	2,800		.31 cts. .28 cts.	525 435	235
1.10 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 4,500	2,300				.23 cts.	375	175
1.06 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 3,300 1.05 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 3,300	1,850 1,675	.87 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond			.11 cts.	165	85
1.04 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 2,895	1,425	.65 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond	2,750	1,450			
1.01 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 3,300 1.02 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 2,875	2,695 2,595	.63 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond	2,695	1,495	OVAL		3
.89 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 5,100	1,170	.67 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond	2,300	1,250	UVAL		
	1,585 1,525	.55 cts.	1,750	895			
.75 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 2,900 .71 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 2,875	1.435 1,350	.45 cts.	695	345	.45 cts.	950	425
.70 cts. Good for 1 U.S. Treasury Bond 2,500	1,335	.50 cts.	695	375	.44 cts.	735 735	335
7.68 cts. 1,600 7.70 cts. 1,600	825 880	.40 cts.	995	485	.44 cts.	735	335
7.55 cts. 1,295	650	.40 cts.	635	325	.42 cts. .41 cts.	695 650	315 V
.45 cts. 995	795 535				.38 cts.	495	285
.45 cts. 995 .44 cts. 950	535	.39 cts.	895	465	.38-cts.	495 465	285
.40 cts. 595	520 315	.38 cts.	875	460	.35 cts.	465	265
.40 cts. 875 .38 cts. 495	465 295	.37 cts.	835	450	32 cts.	395	240 3
.38 cts. 475	295	.37 cts.	835	450			
.34 cts. 595 .25 cts. 470	325 235	.35 cts.	800	425	RADIANT		
.24 cts. 435	. 225	.35 cts.	800	425	LUALALALAN		LG.
.21 cts. 395 .20 cts. 297	195 145	.35 cts.	800	425	1.47 cts. Good for 3 U.S. Treasury Bonds	7,000	3,195 2,495
.20 cts. 275 .17 cts. 195	130	.34 cts.	775		1.03 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds 1.02 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds	5,500 4,800	2,350
.15 cts. 185	95	.33 cts.	650	395			7
.11 cts. 135 .10 cts. 130	68 63				EMERALD		
.08 cts. 85	41	.30 cts.	635	365			4
07 cts. 75 06 cts. 65	38	.30 cts.	635	365	1.04 cts. Good for 2 U.S. Treasury Bonds		1,975

Largest Stock of Gold Jewelry in the Area! Hundreds of Pieces to Choose From. Rings, Pendants, Diamond Gold Coin Jewelry. Large Stock of Gold Coin Mountings For All Popular Gold Coin Krugerands, Maple Leaf, Gold Panda

29 .27 cts.

14 KARAT GOLD CHAINS

Largest Stock in the Brazos Valley, Over 1,000 Gold Chains In Stock! All Gold Sold By Weight!! 22% a Penny Weight (14% a gram). Don't Be Fooled By Half Price Sale, Clearance Sales or Going Out of Business Sales! If you Pay More Than This, You Paid Too Much! Some items one-of-a-kind, subject to prior sale.

Shop, Compare and Save Money!!

Never A Sale! Just the Best Prices In Town!! Our Prices Are Up To 70% Less Than What Other Jewelers Charge For The Same Merchandise. Full Time Jewelry Repairman On Premises

Bryan Store Hours: Mon.-Fri. 9:30-5 Sat. 9:30-3 **Across from Wal-Mart**

.05 cts.



Visa and MasterCard Accepted

625 335

College Station Store Hours:

Mon.-Thurs. 9 a.m.-5:30 p.m.

Fri.-Sat. 9-3 p.m.

Next to Cenare

DELIVERY

pepperoni italian sausage canadian bacon hamburger

bell pepper black olive green olive anchives pineapple

Coca Cola 17 & 32 oz

HAS FAST-FREE

CALL US! 696-0234

846-3768

Pick up an 8" pizza and receive a 16 oz. Coke FREE!

e return

\$2.50 Show Every Day 2:20-4:40 7:15-9:55

CHANELLO'S PIZZA